


15 MILE TWO RIVERS BIKE RIDE - WHITE ARROWS

Mile Dir Notes

0.0
0.1 >
0.6 >
1.9 ¢
53>
7.2 >
8.2 >
8.8 RS
8.8 >
10.4 <
13.0
14.3 <
14.8 <
14.9 1
15.0

Northeast on Broadway

Right onto Chesterfield Ave
Right onto Watson Road

Left onto Spaniards Neck Road
Curve Right onto Lands End Road
Right onto Sparks Mill Road
Right onto Hatchett Road
REST STOP - Coon Box

Right onto Coon Box Road

Left onto Burrisville Road
Straight onto Watson Road
Left onto Chesterfield Ave
Left onto Broadway

Straight at light

END OF RIDE

Medical Emergency dial 911

Roadside assistance dial - 410-212-4973
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