

## 15 MILE TWO RIVERS BIKE RIDE - WHITE ARROWS

Mile Dir	Notes	Mile Dir	Notes
0.0 ↑	Northeast on Broadway	0.0 ↑	Northeast on Broadway
0.1 →	Right onto Chesterfield Ave	0.1 →	Right onto Chesterfield Ave
0.6 →	Right onto Watson Road	0.6 →	Right onto Watson Road
1.9 ←	Left onto Spaniards Neck Road	1.9 ←	Left onto Spaniards Neck Road
5.3 →	Curve Right onto Lands End Road	5.3 →	Curve Right onto Lands End Road
7.2 →	Right onto Sparks Mill Road	7.2 →	Right onto Sparks Mill Road
8.2 →	Right onto Hatchett Road	8.2 →	Right onto Hatchett Road
8.8 RS	REST STOP - Coon Box	8.8 RS	REST STOP - Coon Box
8.8 →	Right onto Coon Box Road	8.8 →	Right onto Coon Box Road
10.4 ←	Left onto Burrisville Road	10.4 ←	Left onto Burrisville Road
13.0 ↑	Straight onto Watson Road	13.0 ↑	Straight onto Watson Road
14.3 ←	Left onto Chesterfield Ave	14.3 ←	Left onto Chesterfield Ave
14.8 ←	Left onto Broadway	14.8 ←	Left onto Broadway
14.9 ↑	Straight at light	14.9 个	Straight at light
15.0	END OF RIDE	15.0	END OF RIDE
Medical Emergency dial 911  Roadside assistance dial - 410-212-4973		Medical Emergency dial 911  Roadside assistance dial - 410-212-4973	
Roa	adside assistance dial - 410-212-4973	Roadside a	ssistance dial - 410-212-4973
Roa Mile Dir		Roadside a Mile Dir	
Mile Dir	Notes	Mile Dir 0.0 ↑	Notes
Mile Dir 0.0 ↑ 0.1 →	Notes Northeast on Broadway	Mile Dir 0.0 ↑	Notes Northeast on Broadway
Mile Dir $0.0 \uparrow$ $0.1 \rightarrow$ $0.6 \rightarrow$	Notes Northeast on Broadway Right onto Chesterfield Ave	Mile Dir 0.0 ↑ 0.1 →	Notes Northeast on Broadway Right onto Chesterfield Ave
Mile Dir $0.0 \uparrow$ $0.1 \rightarrow$ $0.6 \rightarrow$	Notes  Northeast on Broadway  Right onto Chesterfield Ave  Right onto Watson Road	Mile Dir 0.0 ↑ 0.1 → 0.6 →	Notes  Northeast on Broadway  Right onto Chesterfield Ave  Right onto Watson Road
Mile Dir $0.0 \uparrow$ $0.1 \rightarrow$ $0.6 \rightarrow$ $1.9 \leftarrow$	Notes Northeast on Broadway Right onto Chesterfield Ave Right onto Watson Road Left onto Spaniards Neck Road	Mile Dir 0.0 ↑ 0.1 → 0.6 → 1.9 ←	Notes Northeast on Broadway Right onto Chesterfield Ave Right onto Watson Road Left onto Spaniards Neck Road
Mile Dir $0.0 \uparrow$ $0.1 \rightarrow$ $0.6 \rightarrow$ $1.9 \leftarrow$ $5.3 \rightarrow$	Notes Northeast on Broadway Right onto Chesterfield Ave Right onto Watson Road Left onto Spaniards Neck Road Curve Right onto Lands End Road	Mile Dir $0.0 \uparrow$ $0.1 \Rightarrow$ $0.6 \Rightarrow$ $1.9 \leftarrow$ $5.3 \Rightarrow$	Notes Northeast on Broadway Right onto Chesterfield Ave Right onto Watson Road Left onto Spaniards Neck Road Curve Right onto Lands End Road
Mile Dir $0.0 \uparrow$ $0.1 \rightarrow$ $0.6 \rightarrow$ $1.9 \leftarrow$ $5.3 \rightarrow$ $7.2 \rightarrow$	Notes Northeast on Broadway Right onto Chesterfield Ave Right onto Watson Road Left onto Spaniards Neck Road Curve Right onto Lands End Road Right onto Sparks Mill Road	Mile Dir $0.0 \uparrow$ $0.1 \rightarrow$ $0.6 \rightarrow$ $1.9 \leftarrow$ $5.3 \rightarrow$ $7.2 \rightarrow$	Notes Northeast on Broadway Right onto Chesterfield Ave Right onto Watson Road Left onto Spaniards Neck Road Curve Right onto Lands End Road Right onto Sparks Mill Road
Mile Dir $0.0 \uparrow$ $0.1 \Rightarrow$ $0.6 \Rightarrow$ $1.9 \leftarrow$ $5.3 \Rightarrow$ $7.2 \Rightarrow$ $8.2 \Rightarrow$	Notes Northeast on Broadway Right onto Chesterfield Ave Right onto Watson Road Left onto Spaniards Neck Road Curve Right onto Lands End Road Right onto Sparks Mill Road Right onto Hatchett Road	Mile Dir $0.0 \uparrow$ $0.1 \Rightarrow$ $0.6 \Rightarrow$ $1.9 \leftarrow$ $5.3 \Rightarrow$ $7.2 \Rightarrow$ $8.2 \Rightarrow$	Notes Northeast on Broadway Right onto Chesterfield Ave Right onto Watson Road Left onto Spaniards Neck Road Curve Right onto Lands End Road Right onto Sparks Mill Road Right onto Hatchett Road
Mile Dir $0.0 \uparrow$ $0.1 \rightarrow$ $0.6 \rightarrow$ $1.9 \leftarrow$ $5.3 \rightarrow$ $7.2 \rightarrow$ $8.2 \rightarrow$ 8.8  RS	Notes Northeast on Broadway Right onto Chesterfield Ave Right onto Watson Road Left onto Spaniards Neck Road Curve Right onto Lands End Road Right onto Sparks Mill Road Right onto Hatchett Road REST STOP - Coon Box	Mile Dir 0.0 ↑ 0.1 → 0.6 → 1.9 ← 5.3 → 7.2 → 8.2 → 8.8 RS	Notes  Northeast on Broadway  Right onto Chesterfield Ave  Right onto Watson Road  Left onto Spaniards Neck Road  Curve Right onto Lands End Road  Right onto Sparks Mill Road  Right onto Hatchett Road  REST STOP - Coon Box
Mile Dir $0.0 \uparrow$ $0.1 \Rightarrow$ $0.6 \Rightarrow$ $1.9 \leftarrow$ $5.3 \Rightarrow$ $7.2 \Rightarrow$ $8.2 \Rightarrow$ $8.8 \Rightarrow$	Notes Northeast on Broadway Right onto Chesterfield Ave Right onto Watson Road Left onto Spaniards Neck Road Curve Right onto Lands End Road Right onto Sparks Mill Road Right onto Hatchett Road REST STOP - Coon Box Right onto Coon Box Road	Mile Dir 0.0 ↑ 0.1 → 0.6 → 1.9 ← 5.3 → 7.2 → 8.2 → 8.8 →	Notes  Northeast on Broadway  Right onto Chesterfield Ave  Right onto Watson Road  Left onto Spaniards Neck Road  Curve Right onto Lands End Road  Right onto Sparks Mill Road  Right onto Hatchett Road  REST STOP - Coon Box  Right onto Coon Box Road
Mile Dir $0.0 \uparrow$ $0.1 \Rightarrow$ $0.6 \Rightarrow$ $1.9 \leftarrow$ $5.3 \Rightarrow$ $7.2 \Rightarrow$ $8.2 \Rightarrow$ $8.8 \Rightarrow$ $10.4 \leftarrow$ $13.0 \uparrow$	Notes Northeast on Broadway Right onto Chesterfield Ave Right onto Watson Road Left onto Spaniards Neck Road Curve Right onto Lands End Road Right onto Sparks Mill Road Right onto Hatchett Road REST STOP - Coon Box Right onto Coon Box Road Left onto Burrisville Road	Mile Dir 0.0 ↑ 0.1 → 0.6 → 1.9 ← 5.3 → 7.2 → 8.2 → 8.8 ⊗ 10.4 ←	Notes Northeast on Broadway Right onto Chesterfield Ave Right onto Watson Road Left onto Spaniards Neck Road Curve Right onto Lands End Road Right onto Sparks Mill Road Right onto Hatchett Road REST STOP - Coon Box Right onto Coon Box Road Left onto Burrisville Road
Mile Dir $0.0 \uparrow$ $0.1 \Rightarrow$ $0.6 \Rightarrow$ $1.9 \leftarrow$ $5.3 \Rightarrow$ $7.2 \Rightarrow$ $8.2 \Rightarrow$ $8.8 \Rightarrow$ $10.4 \leftarrow$ $13.0 \uparrow$ $14.3 \leftarrow$	Notes Northeast on Broadway Right onto Chesterfield Ave Right onto Watson Road Left onto Spaniards Neck Road Curve Right onto Lands End Road Right onto Sparks Mill Road Right onto Hatchett Road REST STOP - Coon Box Right onto Coon Box Road Left onto Burrisville Road Straight onto Watson Road	Mile Dir 0.0 ↑ 0.1 → 0.6 → 1.9 ← 5.3 → 7.2 → 8.2 → 8.8 RS 8.8 → 10.4 ← 13.0 ↑	Notes  Northeast on Broadway  Right onto Chesterfield Ave  Right onto Watson Road  Left onto Spaniards Neck Road  Curve Right onto Lands End Road  Right onto Sparks Mill Road  Right onto Hatchett Road  REST STOP - Coon Box  Right onto Coon Box Road  Left onto Burrisville Road  Straight onto Watson Road
Mile Dir $0.0 \uparrow$ $0.1 \Rightarrow$ $0.6 \Rightarrow$ $1.9 \leftarrow$ $5.3 \Rightarrow$ $7.2 \Rightarrow$ $8.2 \Rightarrow$ $8.8 \Rightarrow$ $10.4 \leftarrow$ $13.0 \uparrow$ $14.3 \leftarrow$	Notes Northeast on Broadway Right onto Chesterfield Ave Right onto Watson Road Left onto Spaniards Neck Road Curve Right onto Lands End Road Right onto Sparks Mill Road Right onto Hatchett Road REST STOP - Coon Box Right onto Coon Box Road Left onto Burrisville Road Straight onto Watson Road Left onto Chesterfield Ave	Mile Dir 0.0 ↑ 0.1 → 0.6 → 1.9 ← 5.3 → 7.2 → 8.2 → 8.8 ⊗ 10.4 ← 13.0 ↑ 14.3 ←	Notes Northeast on Broadway Right onto Chesterfield Ave Right onto Watson Road Left onto Spaniards Neck Road Curve Right onto Lands End Road Right onto Sparks Mill Road Right onto Hatchett Road REST STOP - Coon Box Right onto Coon Box Road Left onto Burrisville Road Straight onto Watson Road Left onto Chesterfield Ave

Medical Emergency dial 911

Medical Emergency dial 911

Roadside assistance dial - 410-212-4973

Roadside assistance dial - 410-212-4973